Newsroom
March 12, 2021
min
Press Release

Perkins Coie Advises Crocs, Inc. in Issuance of \$350 Million Senior Notes

DENVER (March 12, 2021)—Perkins Coie is pleased to announce that it represented global footwear manufacturing company, Crocs, Inc., in its recent issuance of \$350 million senior notes.

The Firmwide Chair of Perkins Coie's Corporate Practice, Jason Day, along with Denver-based corporate partner Ned Prusse and counsel Jonathan Schulman led the firm's deal team. The Regulation 144A offering, of \$350 million aggregate principal amount of the 4.250% senior notes due 2029 in a private offering, closed on March 9, 2021.

Crocs, Inc. is a world leader in innovative casual footwear for women, men, and children, combining comfort and style with a value that consumers know and love.

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world's most innovative companies solve the legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact



Jason Day

Partner

JDay@perkinscoie.com 303.291.2362



Ned A. Prusse

Partner

NPrusse@perkinscoie.com 303.291.2374



Jonathan S. Schulman

Partner

JSchulman@perkinscoie.com 303.291.2309

Explore more in

Capital Markets

Media inquiries